Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-007398

2022-007403

2022-007414

2022-007423

2022-007424

2022-007426

2022-007432

2022-007444

2022-007445

2022-007452

2022-007463

3/15/2022 9:51

3/15/2022 10:23

3/15/2022 13:01

3/15/2022 15:07

3/15/2022 15:20

3/15/2022 15:43

3/15/2022 16:51

3/15/2022 19:18

3/15/2022 19:26

3/15/2022 20:07

3/15/2022 23:52

HOSPITAL Drive

FOURTH Street

SALMON CREEK

Lane

DAVIS AVE //

CHURCHILL WAY

GLACIER
Highway

ST ANNS Avenue

CLINTON Drive

GLACIER

Highway

GEE Street

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction




