

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-007398	3/15/2022 9:51	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007403	3/15/2022 10:23	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007414	3/15/2022 13:01	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007423	3/15/2022 15:07	DAVIS AVE // CHURCHILL WAY	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007424	3/15/2022 15:20	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-007426	3/15/2022 15:43	ST ANNS Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007432	3/15/2022 16:51	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007444	3/15/2022 19:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007445	3/15/2022 19:26	GEE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-007452	3/15/2022 20:07	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-007463	3/15/2022 23:52	HOSPITAL Drive		